
                              Homeownership Programs 
FACT SHEET 

Effective March 1, 2012 
http://cms3.tucsonaz.gov/hcd/home-ownership 

   

 
Current City/County Homeownership Opportunities: 
 
Habitat for Humanity Tucson 
 Corazon Del Pueblo 

• Assistance shall be $27,000.00 
• New construction, Silver LEEDS rated homes located at Craycroft/I-10 
• Buyer must provide at least $1,000.00 and sweat equity 
• 0% first mortgage  

 
Old Pueblo Community Services  
 Skyview Terrace 

• Assistance shall be $40,636 
• New construction, Silver LEEDS rated homes located on west Anklam/Greasewood 
• Buyer must provide at least $1,000.00 
  
Mesquite Homes 
• Assistance shall be $37,185 
• New construction, Silver LEEDS rated homes located on east Golf Links/Pantano 
• Buyer must provide at least $1,000.00  

 
Community Renewal Project 
• Rehabilitated homes located within Ward I and Ward III 
• Buyer must provide at least $1,000.00 

 
Pima County Community Land Trust (PCCLT) 

• http://www.pimacountycommunitylandtrust.org/ 
• Rehabilitated homes, Silver LEEDS rated homes located throughout Tucson area 
• Buyer must provide at least $1,500.00 

 
Chicanos Por La Causa (CPLC) 
 

Menlo Park Place 
• Assistance shall be $52,887.00 
• New construction, Silver LEEDS rated homes located on west St. Mary’s Road 
• Buyer must provide at least $1,000.00 



 
Points of Contact:  
 
Cris Yonsetto                            Tres Lister 
Family Housing Resources (FHR)              TMM Family Services 
1750 E Ft. Lowell     1550 N. Country Club 
Tucson, AZ  85719     Tucson, AZ  85716 
(520) 318-0993     (520) 322-9557 
cris@fhrinc.net      tlister@tmmfs.org 
 
Terry Galligan      Gloria Vasquez 
Old Pueblo Community Services   Primavera Foundation 
4501 E 5th St      151 W 40th St 
Tucson, AZ  85711     Tucson, AZ  85713 
(520) 546-0122     (520) 882-5383 
TerryGalligan@helptucson.org   gvasquez@primavera.org 
 
Jesus Mora      Paul Swift or Gigi Rodriguez 
Pio Decimo Center     Chicanos Por La Causa 
848 S 7th Ave                  200 N Stone Ave 
Tucson, AZ  85701     Tucson, AZ  85701 
(520) 622-2801     (520) 882-0018 
jmora@piodecimocenter.org               paul.swift@cplc.org 
       gigi.rodriguez@cplc.org 
 
Lori Bable      Maggie Amado Tellez 
Habitat for Humanity Tucson, Inc.   Pima County Community Land Trust (PCCLT) 
621 W. Lester Street                310 N. Commerce Park Loop Dr 
Tucson, AZ  85705     Tucson, AZ  85745 
(520) 326-1217 X 208                (520) 837-5340 
lorib@habitattucson.org     maggie.tellez@tucsonaz.gov 
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